_ ·

P0600020093

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Driv	



05/17/06--01040--006 **87.50

THE TARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Pharmacy Performance Consultants Inc: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED

ş.

PShAW Name (Printed or typed) FROM: ____ tam $\sim \omega$ City, State & Zip 0-0800 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

Pharmacy Performance Consultants Inc.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Pharmacy Performance Consultants Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1501 Brilliant Cut Way

Valrico Florida 33594

._4

ARTICLE III Specific Purpose

Pharmacy Performance Consultants provides operational, financial consulting, process improvement consulting, recruiting support, staffing and other managerial services to pharmacies including but not limited to hospital pharmacies. Pharmacy Performance Consultants does not directly provide patient specific related services

ARTICLE IV CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: **100 Shares**.

SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.	06 MAY 17 PM	
OF STATE E. FLORIDA	PH 2: 41	Ċ

ARTICLE V INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Pamela K Upshaw

1501 Brilliant Cut Way

Valrico Florida 33594

ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

Pamela K Upshaw

1501 Brilliant Cut Way

Valrico Florida 33594

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. The undersigned has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 14th day of May 2006.

Pamela K Upshaw, Incorporator

amela K istered Agent

5/15706

Date

215/06

Date

